HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
"NAAC Accredited 'A' Grade University"

"PG Exams - IT"

NOTIFICATION No.6-2 / 99-HPU-(Exam-H)-History Dated: - 01st May, 2018.

Result Gazette Notification in respect of MA History 4th Semester examination held in November,

2017. The result of each candidate is shown in the result column. The abbreviations used in the result

column of Gazette Notification are as under: -

Minimum Pass Marks: 36

Marks

AB

C
R

RLE

RL (A/IA)
CS Regn.
RL(UMC)

PRS
FNA

Means

-DO-
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-
-DO-

Maximum Marks: 100
Pass

Absent

Cancelled
Re-appear

Result with held due to Eligibility

Result later on due to Awards/Internal Assessment
Candidate suspended for want of registration number/late fee.
Unfair Means Cases
Previous Result Stands

Exam form not available

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office

later on.

Roll
y Regd. No. Student Name
No
Reappear
Reappear
33079 01-SL-05 SHYAM RATTAN

43419 05-DA-1355  SANJEEV KUMAR
43908 05-GW-91 SAPNA KUMARI
46441 05-NN-555 TIKA RAM

47110 06-GLK-919  POOJA CHAUHAN
48114 06-BT-711 RAMA DEVI
49266 03-SN-558 KUSUM LATA
50245 94-GLK-540  RINKU DUTTA
50582 04-PKA-75 MAN]JU BALA
51556 07-MA-790 DHARMI DEVI
52064 05-PCB-250  DALEEP CHAND
53024 11-PSA-1220  HARKIRAT KAUR
53330 05-PKL-276 ~ KURAM DUTT

54370 06-KL-1301 DEVENDER SINGH
54468 04-MA-891 JUDHYA DEVI
54514 08-PKA-987  GURBAKSH SINGH
54633 GAGIT BAKSHI
54769 08-GCD-17 ANIL KUMAR
55406 01-BP-779 PREM LATA

55511 05-MLS-195  DIMPAL KUMARI
55713 ANUJA SHARMA
55738 09-GPL-215  SHAVNAM

55868 09-GSP-37 JYOTI

55952 12-PCB-914  BANDANA DEVI
56221 11-PHM-666 ~ ASHU SINGH

57080 09-GLK-588 ~ SUMAN

1
Father's Name Result Status
SHYAMA RAM AB
SUJAN SINGH 615-11
JAGDISH CHAND PRS
DAULAT RAM 619-11
RAVINDER CHAUHAN PRS
SATPAL PRS
SANAM JEET 603-11
DIWAN SINGH DUTTA AB
MADAN LAL SHARMA AB
SANT RAM AB
AMAR CHAND AB
BHUPINDER SINGH PRS
KHEM CHAND AB
DYAL SINGH 549-111
VIDYA SAGAR 588-111
PURSHOTAM CHAND 545-111
ASHOK BAKSHI 618-11
BARFU RAM 617-11
HARI RAM AB
TARA CHAND PRS
SHESH RAM 537-111
RAVINDER SINGH R/XI,XII
JOGINDER SINGH 617-11
MANSA RAM 672-11
BALDEV SINGH R/XI
TEJ LAL 535-111
LEKH RAM 673-11

57555 07-C-457 NEEP CHAND



Roll
No.
Rea

57764
58202
58209
58386
58449
58717
59005
59050
59140
59162
59178
59211
59241
59245
59336
59382
59722
59764
59841
59842
60260
60380
60390
60410
60734
60756
60804
60952
61111
61221
61389
61625
61851
61853
61976
62320
62367
62513
62584
62642
62778
62831
62899
62961
62969
62972
62976
63187
63197
63465
63469
63500
63590

Regd. No. Student Name

ear
08-GSK-526
08-SL-95

09-NN-499
09-MA-1188
10-CLB-2061
07-PSA-643
93-PSA-361
08-RP-914
10-GLK-783
08-SL-94
09-RP-239
09-SN-963
04-VCC-33
07-BSK-09
07-MA-668
04-cb-402
09-BMR-10
09-KDU-108
09-UN-414
05-JNR-511
09-PKA-105
08-UN-504
05-GCT-237

98-AK-04
99-GLK-231
10-MA-386
05-UN-544
98-GCM-396
07-PS-180
10-GCM-770
98-MLS-571
10-MLS-743

06-WSP-287
10-GCR-37
10-KL-1599
10-MA-1608
10-NN-171
08-RP-985
06-SN-515
10-UN-528
09-RP-382
08-GLK-515
09-PSA-150
10-SL-340

11-AN-508
09-GPL-848
09-GPL-250
06-NN-117
09-SL-550

SUSHMA DEVI
BHAWANA

JITENDER KUMAR KAUSHAL

JOGINDER SINGH
MANI RAM
RAJESH KUMAR
ANKITA KWATRA

SURESH KUMAR SHARMA

SURENDRA SINGH
INDRA DEVI
SUMAN

RAKHI CHAUHAN
HEMA KUMARI
NAMGEL LAMO
KUMARI ADITI
BANITA

ASHA DEVI
BABITA DEVI
SONAM

SAKSHI BHARDWA]

SHWETA KUMARI
REKHA DEVI
RINKU ROYAL
SUNITA

PREM LATA
GEETA DEVI
LEENA THAKUR
JAYOTI SHARMA
ISHA SHARMA
RAJU RAM

RAJNI

MANISH SHARMA
LALIT KUMAR
RENUKA DEVI
AJAY KUMAR
SAPNA DEVI
ANUJA SHARMA
LATA

NARVADA DEVI
NEETA DEVI

HEM LATA
ARPANA

DEPIKA

RITU NEGI
POONAM SHARMA
HEERA VANTI
NEHA THAKUR
SAHIL GULERIA
ABHISHEK SINGH
BANDNA

JYOTI DHIMAN
RUCHI CHAUHAN
PRAVEEN

2

Father's Name

BHAG SINGH
BIHARI LAL VERMA

OM PRAKASH KAUSHAL

DEVI RAM

KHEEME RAM
DHARAM SINGH
SURESH KWATRA
DEVA RAM
JAWAHAR LAL
CHET RAM
RAGHUVIR SINGH
SATYA DEVI
BALDEV RAJ
MAMBER LAL

DEV DUTT SHARMA
MEGH SINGH

RAM BAHADUR
CHUNI LAL
SURENDER KUMAR
KHEM RAJ SHARMA
DEVINDER KUMAR
ROOP SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR
BHAGAT RAM
DHANI RAM
DHANI RAM

JAI SINGH THAKUR
AMAR CHAND

JAG MOHAN SHARMA
NAIN SINGH

JAI CHAND

HARI NAND

BELI RAM

SARJU SINGH
DALIP KUMAR
NAZAR SINGH
RAJNI KANT
SAGAR SINGH

RAM LAL

RAMESH CHAND
MAYA RAM

JAI PRAKASH

RAM CHAND
BHAJAN SINGH NEGI
OM PRAKASH

BASU DEV

DALIP SINGH THAKUR
RATHINDER SINGH
KISHORI LAL

OM PARKASH
TRILOK CHAND
NAND PARKASH
LACHHI RAM

Result Status

684-11
AB
R/X
PRS
633-11
61
R/X
702-11
676-11
626-11
PRS
624-11
R/XI
634-11
600-11
PRS
AB
670-11
PRS
695-11
PRS
690-11
AB
AB
AB
R/XII
AB
642-11
AB
63--
AB
R/XLXII
AB
AB
45,36-
623-11
578-111
661-11
587-111
675-11
680-1I
652-11
660-11
60--
655-11
668-11
AB
AB
583-111
645-11
640-T1
AB
626-11



Roll
No.
Rea

63603
63614
63637
63818
63884
63942
63967
63968
63979
63985
64001
64002
64005
64025
64031
64113
64115
64237
64273
64294
64377
64442
64561
64562
64711
64825
64830
64857
64901
65022
65023
65086
65099
65231
65258
65372
65383
65393
65439
65448
65489
65501
65519
65565
65572
65625
65627
65629
65641
65647
65652
65661
65664

Regd. No. Student Name

ear
97-SN-961
11-SN-335
11-GST-306
10-PKL-469
11-GCBN-25
12-PNK-18
11-AK-92
09-PNN-455
11-RP-624

05-SL-423
08-GCM-291
07-GSC-07
09-PSA-1300
07-GCM-398
12-SL-315
12-SL-421
12-SL-354
12-CCB-2100
11-GLK-1136
12-KL-1020
10-BT-536
10-CDH-02
10-CDH-41
15-CC-MH-24
12-GW-267
12-GW-275
09-BC-15
03-CB-152
99-DCK-375

10-DA-740
09-DA-676
11-GCD-113
11-GK-488
12-PNN-456
12-NN-336
10-PNN-363
10-NB-432
08-GCJP-78
12-RP-488
09-PSA-818
12-KLP-09
10-GLK-515
09-PSN-676
04-MA-752
12-GCBT-22
04-PMA-97
15-PUN-02
12-BDU-29
09-PBP-655
12-UN-196
04-UN-437

SANTOSH KUMARI
SEEMA KUMARI
POOJA RANI
MEENAKASHI THAKUR
TEELA DEVI

ARPNA

KALPANA KUMARI
SAPNA

NIRMALA DEVI
SARITA KUMARI
NARENDER KUMAR
HARVINDER KUMAR
KUSUM SHARMA
HEENA CHAUHAN
KULDEEP KUMAR
DIKSHA CHAUHAN
SWATI CHAUHAN
MANOJ KUMAR
ABHISHEK KAITH
SHELZA DHARMA
ANIL THAKUR
REENA

RUCHI BALA
SAVITA GULERIA
DILPREET KAUR
PRIYANKA

ANJU DEVI

SEEMA DEVI
MANOJ KUMAR
SUCHITRA NAROTRA
SUSHMA DEVI
SAMITA KUMARI
KAMAL SINGH
SUNITA DEVI
BANITA KUMARI
BABLI DEVI
VANDANA DEVI
SAROJ

ANISHA DEVI
SANJEEV KUMAR
BALMANI

BEENU DEVI
AAKASH CARONA KATOCH
MADHO KUMARI
UMA DEVI

RANJEET SINGH
DIMPLE KUMARI
ATTI DEVI

DEEPAK THAKUR
SEEMA DEVI

KIRNA DEVI

RAJNI THAKUR
SUNITA DEVI

3

Father's Name

SAHI RAM

KEWAL RAM

OM PRAKASH
SUNDER LAL
CHANDER MANNI
SWAROOP SINGH
KAMESHWAR DUTT
BHARMA NAND
JUGAL KISHORE
MAST RAM

DEVKI NAND

BHIMA NAND

HIRA MANI SHARMA
NARVIR SINGH
JAGDISH CHAND
HARI KRISHAN CHAUHAN
MOHAN LAL CHAUHAN
MOHAR SINGH
GOPAL KAITH

LAL CHAND

VED RAM

SHISH PAL

MADAN LAL

PURAN SINGH
SURINDER SINGH VIG
PRITTAM SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
JAGDISH CHAND
BABU RAM
PRAKASH CHAND NAROTRA
DEV RA]J

JAGDISH CHAND
GEHRA RAM

HOLI RAM

TARA CHAND
GUMAN SINGH
YUDHVIR SINGH
BHUPIYA

JOGINDER SINGH
OM PRAKASH

NEK RAM

DHARAM DAS
RAMESH KUMAR KATOCH
TEJ RAM

DALIP CHAND
SARWAN SINGH
SURESH CHAND
BHAG SINGH

RAM PAL
MUKHTIAR SINGH
GYAN CHAND

SAT PAL
GURBACHAN SINGH

Result Status

PRS
722-1
AB
AB
146
59-58
631-11
697-11
720-1
685-11
614-11
628-11
--58
AB
R/XII
R/XII
R/XII
614-11
600-T1
R/XI
600-11
60--
612-11
R/XI
603-1I
681-11
PRS
636-11
671-11
550-111
699-11
637-11
650-11
644-11
AB
611-11
603-11
578-111
R/XI
AB
649-11
673-11
635-11
662-11
685-11
720-1
R/XI
66--
671-11
60--
AB
575-111
600-TI



Roll
No.
Rea

65669
65670
65687
65703
65733
65753
65763
65764
65791
65797
65808
65829
65856
65941
65997
66011
66055
66106
66134
66162
66182
66183
66204
66242
66364
66365
66429
66463
66472
66504
67372
69234

7- Guard File.

Regd. No. Student Name

ear
10-BU-21
10-BU-20
91-UN-67
11-GLK-338
12-SL-127
07-GLK-514
11-PSA-552
11-GLK-18
10-GLK-1214
12-SL-443
12-SL-358
08-CCB-3817
12-G2K-426
12-GS-68
07-BKT-10
03-AN-336
08-DA-1053
12-DC-87
94-DCK-299
12-CDH-63
12-KLP-30
12-KLP-69
07-KL-329
12-GK-206
12-RP-574
12-5P-431
11-GCRP-53
12-GB-25
92-UN-447
86-PSN-72
11-PKN-144
10-SN-152

REENA

SARITA KUMARI
RAM SARUP

INDU SHARMA
BABITA VERMA
MONIKA THAKUR
USHA DEVI
POONAM

POONAM

RIMPLE

MONIKA

TRILOK SINGH
SANGEETA KUMARI
UTTKARSH HANDA
PAWAN KUMAR
MINAKSHI KOUSHAL
REKHA KUMARI
NEELAM RANI
REKHA KUMARI
MINAKSHI DEVI BAGGA
MEENA DEVI
SAVNAM

REENA KUMARI
NEELAM KUMARI
SONIKA KUMARI
SANGEETA DEVI
SANAM DOLMA
MAISHA SHARMA
RAM KUMAR

KRISHANA DEVI KAUNDIL

DEEPIKA KUMARI
CHHUYING NOORBU

Deputy Registrar (Exams-II)
H.P. University, Shimla-5
Endst. No. :- No.6-2/99-HPU-(Exam-II)-History
Copy to: -
1- The Chairman Department of History, HPU, Shimla-171005.

2-  The Director ICDEOL, HPU, Shimla-171005.

3-  SPS to Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
4- PSto Registrar/ COE, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

5-  The Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-5.
6- Research Officer, SC/ST Cell, HPU Shimla-171005.

4

Father's Name Result Status
BAISAKH DEEN 600-I1
NIRANJAN SINGH 600-11
LEKH RA]J 621-11
DESH RAJ SHARMA 643-11
NAND LAL 660-11
KULDEV SINGH 650-11
MEENA RAM THAKUR 622-11
JIYA LAL 663-11
GOPAL SINGH 658-11
CHANDER MOHAN 692-11
JAGAT RAM 576-111
LAIQ RAM 579-111
BAL RAM 622-11
AMEER CHAND 679-11
UTTAM SINGH 660-11
MOHAN LAL SHARMA 672-11
NAND LAL RLE
BALDEV SINGH 725-1
SETU RAM AB
SUDESH BAGGA 62--
SHUBHKARAN R/XI
RAM SWARUP R/XI
RAM CHAND -45-
BHAVANI DUTT AB
MANQOJ] KUMAR 49--
BUDH RAM 67--
SHAYAM LAL 62--
MANSHA RAM 59--
KISHAN CHAND 62--
KANHAIYA RAM KAUNDIL -43-
JAWAHAR SINGH RLE
CHHETAN DORJE AB

Controller of Examinations
H.P. University, Shimla-5

Dated: - 01st May, 2018.

Deputy Registrar (Exams)
H.P. University, Shimla-5



